Sunday, April 22, 2018

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Fly Rod

Pittsburg Mac
Crystal Creek Chris
Iron Horse Pete
Thirty Thirty

One Eyed Black Jack
Dead Head

Toledo Kid
Cillbeast

Darksider

Black Jack Daniels
Blackwater Tinker
Lefty Canuck
Six-Shot Steve
Beaver Trapper
High Springs Drifter
Labouche

Tyler Tornado
Ruby Marie
Callous Clyde
Bonnie Dee

Davey Jones
Nantucket Dawn
Miss Patty

Wagon Box Willy
Binky the Kid
Cowboy Spanky
Windjammer

Pistol Pete Bailey
Dixie Jim

Grizz Henry
Sleepy Floyd
Lazarus

Eyesa Horg
Grammie Phoenix
Miss Phoebe Trepto
Ellie Phant
Dueling Des

Owl Hoot
Belligerent Bob
Zelda McGillicuddy

White Mountain Regulators

Kinnicum Creek Spring Roundup
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ES
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L49
S
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SL
FCG
cow
49
WRA
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SD
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cow
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LSD
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FCD
COWG

ES
49
SD
CAT
ES

LSS
L49
L49
COWG
cow
SL
LSS

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
4
1
1
1
5
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
S
3
2
2
4
2
6
1
2
3
2
3
2
2

7:02:24 PM

Stage 1

19.98
19.46
24.41
27.69
21.40
37.34
24.99
34.21
39.57
20.39
18.76
29.14
40.15
23.69
33.27
33.51
29.51
38.27
38.81
28.62
32.93
35.83
31.29
49.55
42.40
40.18
38.88
34.03
52.38
42.91
36.73
46.32
41.46
38.33
36.63
50.87
54.42
46.39
56.71
59.63
142.45

Stage 2

34.51
36.20
35.99
36.07
50.43
39.49
38.48
44.43
44.29
39.25
52.75
50.99
47.86
59.24
58.60
57.25
54.93
53.08
61.14
45.09
59.71
64.89
59.21
57.75
72.09
77.74
75.82
96.81
68.18
86.62
76.22
82.34
84.45
170.00
81.08
100.28
121.17
170.00
111.71
121.66
189.14

Stage 3

25.25
19.95
19.78
19.18
20.26
19.70
36.32
25.44
23.23
61.07
28.31
41.21
17.69
30.83
30.33
40.17
33.48
24.55
31.92
60.52
34.59
31.91
54.57
31.34
40.45
31.74
37.91
41.59
37.09
40.35
67.54
42.51
38.59
33.34
30.32
56.17
55.00
39.49
79.21
68.22
114.48

Stage 4

22.69
23.56
25.72
25.61
25.06
33.69
27.02
30.36
26.60
28.00
39.85
26.76
39.70
36.06
34.17
35.94
32.17
28.65
41.88
32.16
42.10
37.83
38.60
38.43
41.27
37.10
50.31
48.43
49.87
47.64
41.21
57.02
46.47
37.61
58.78
73.25
60.80
59.19
74.78
86.36
110.44

Shoot Date: 4/22/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time

21.11 28.16 151.70
28.79 26.13 154.09
19.39 33.32 158.61
23.54 39.25 171.34
26.82 28.96 172.93
20.74 27.24 178.20
27.06 31.73 185.60
24.31 32.86 191.61
30.96 31.08 195.73
19.56 27.57 195.84
43.71 24.40 207.78
31.54 29.56 209.20
31.67 32.98 210.05
30.91 36.68 217.41
30.28 42.20 228.85
24.04 37.96 228.87
44.64 39.29 234.02
63.35 33.14 241.04
3151 39.13 244.39
55.60 31.17 253.16
39.10 44.94 253.37
34.19 52.89 257.54
34.15 44.04 261.86
42.22 52.95 272.24
37.52 43.91 277.64
42.52 50.70 279.98
40.47 57.01 300.40
46.80 40.94 308.60
40.73 63.91 312.16
41.30 55.60 314.42
32.98 64.57 319.25
60.34 49.80 338.33
69.66 72.52 353.15
35.66 39.78 354.72

140.00 60.53 407.34
62.62 67.30 410.49
57.26 62.69 411.34
35.92 94.14 445.13
66.95 92.00 481.36
65.61 87.00 488.48

111.81 123.84 792.16



